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Core Curriculum Committee Members 2024-2025

Written Comm & World Languages

Roger Austin

Tara Wood, Chair
Enrique Bernales Albites

VACANT

Composition
Composition
Languages
Languages

History, Literature, & Humanities

Aaron Haberman

Robert Weis

Michael Oravitz
Tom Smith, Chair

VACANT

Philosophy & the Arts

Brian Casey, Chair

Leo Welch

Kiki Gilderhus

Soyeong An
VACANT

History
History
Lit/Hum
Lit/Hum
Lit/Hum

Arts
Arts
Arts

Ways of Thinking
Ways of Thinking

Social & Behavioral Sciences

Chris McMahan, Chair
Chelsea Welker

Jieun Lee
Mel Moore
James Kole

Econ/Poli
Econ/Poli
Geography
Behav/Social
Behav/Social

Mathematics & Natural Sciences

Pat Burns

Teresa Buckner
Nathaniel Miller
Angela Steele, Chair
Graham, Baird

Jan Chaloupka

Joe Elkins

Life Sci
Life Sci
Mathematics
Mathematics
Phys Sci
Phys Sci
Phys Sci

International & Multicultural Studies

Kathy Johnson

Jim Reardon
Thanh Dat Le

Dennis Aguirre
Drew Zaremba
Heidi Muller, Chair

International
International
International
Multicultural
Multicultural
Multicultural

351-2956
351-1479
351-4906

351-2391
351-2098
351-1941
351-1568

351-3189
351-1153
351-4609
351-1322

351-3353
351-4755
351-2259
351-2108
351-2422

351-2695
351-2879
351-2297
351-2630
351-2830
351-2988
351-2830

351-2160
351-1251

351-2508
351-2285
351-2656

2023-2026
2024-2027
2022-2025
2024-2027

2024-2027
2023-2026
2023-2026
2022-2025
2024-2027

2023-2026
2022-2025
2024-2027
2024-2025
2024-2026

2023-2026
2024-2027
2024-2027
2023-2026
2022-2025

2024-2027
2023-2026
2022-2025
2024-2027
2022-2025
2023-2026
2024-2027

2024-2026
2025-2027
2024-2025 (during Reardon Sabb)
2022-2025
2023-2026
2021-2024



